
ADULT

YOUTH

A

SOFTBALL JERSEY 
SIZE CHART

Chest (A)
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Length (B)
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

XS
S
M
L

XL
2XL
3XL
4XL

Chest (A)
16
17
18
19
20

 Length (B)
23
24
25
26
27

XS
S
M
L

XL

Outfitting Champions
One Uniform at a Time

B

1" below arm hole

All Measurements are in Inches
Tolerance +/-0.5 Inches


